Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Aggregate Results

Aggregate of best 4 Gross scores from 19 rounds using actual round handicaps

Player Name

LewisReid

R Allan L Cameron
Chris Gaittens
Andrew Brown
Mike MacDonald
Muir Morton

Jack Mann

Kevin Fowler
George G Paterson
James Fraser

Gary Moore

Kenny Gaittens
Morty Ross

Ewen D Skinner
Michael Thorburn
Douglas Simpson
David Tuach
Johnston C Bellshaw
Euan James Donaldson
Bruce Main

John Ballantyne
Marc Windsor

John Jack

Kevin Bannerman
Eddie Morrison
Andrew Fraser
Richard Carey
Philip Bannerman
Rory MacL.eman
Calum JMclintosh
Raymond J Edwards
John MacDonald
Bruce A MacKay
Donnie M MacLeod
Stewart McTavish
Stephen A McGregor
Chris Skelton
Jordan Hossack
Derek Gruber

Lee Williams

Kevin G. Munro
Rory Brese

Tom Mabon

John Lackie

Kevin Green

Will Moore

Paul Moodie
Marcus Macrae
Andy Lindley
Andrew MacPherson
Craig Carmichael
David Douglas

Neil Jaffrey

SUMMER AGGREGATE - SCRATCH 2020
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82
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86
82
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13/10/2020
66 + 70
67 + 68
68 + 69
69 + 73
73 + 69
72 + 72
74 + 72
74 + 74
70 + 78
71 + 74
77 + 75
75 + 74
77 + 75
77 + 76
76 + 76
79 + 76
76 + 77
72 + 77
76 + 82
77 + 76
73 + 78
77 + 80
77 + 80
82 + 78
86 + 80
80 + 79
81 + 83
84 + 81
81 + 82
89 + 76
83 + 78
83 + 83
83 + 82
85 + 83
81 + 86
87 + 80
82 + 86
85 + 83
80 + 85
93 + 78
85 + 84
81 + 85
85 + 85
85 + 81
89 + 83
84 + 85
88 + 86
88 + 86
86 + 87
89 + 80
81 + 81
87 + 85
90 + 86

Total

2711
273
273
285
287
289
289
290
292
294
296
298
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309
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310
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318
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342

Division :
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Aggregate Results

Aggregate of best 4 Gross scores from 19 rounds using actual round handicaps

Player Name

M S Robertson
Andy Gray

Brian Catto

Les Murray

D Neil Ross
David Lackie
John MacPherson
Stuart Patience
Garth Wilson

lan Morrison
Ruaridh Gray
Aligtair Ferns
Alexander S Patience
David G Kelman
Jim Jack

Steve Ryder
Marc Wilson
Michael Evans
George Knapp
Graeme Macrae (F)
Donald Anderson
Paul MacDonald
William M Jack
David Robson
John Junor
William MacKay
Scott Callander
Calum Mclver
Jack Dickson
Jack Hather
Steven Ferguson
Bryan Hastie
David Ward
William Patience
Cameron Fraser
Mark Drummond
lan Belford
Calum MacKay
Murray Scott
Donnie Paterson
George Hardy
Maurice M Brown
Andrew Lingard
Harry Brese
Aaron Paul
Caum MacLean
Gregor Paterson
Steven JBassindale
Campbell Thompson
Fraser Patience
Hugh Fraser
David McAlister
Brian Grigor

SUMMER AGGREGATE - SCRATCH 2020
13/10/2020

94
84
89
90
82
87
89
85
89
92
86
86
88
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88
88
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86
82
80
93
90
92
90
87
93
93
91
94
95
100
93
93
93
94
91
102
96
94
98
101
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74
77
NR
84
88
NR
NR
NR
96
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80
88
88
83
87
82
95
86
91
84
87
79
91
90
93
90
88
98
96
93
94
92
84
94
88
91
97
90
93
94
91
91
86
93
91
95
95
99
97
95
110
96
101
101
NR
NR
88
81
86
90
89
96
NR
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86
88
86
88
87
85
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89
87
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93
83
90
88
95
92
85
86
88
86
91
94
90
94
93
85
92
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95
92
96
93
98
95
97
90
94
95
99
98
105
102
103
77
87
79
90
NR
85
89
87
98
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84
88
82
88
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80
87
82
88
88
94
92
84
86
85
91
90
95
100
90
91
94
91
96
91
93
96
92
88
90
93
101
91
96
98
96
97
102
98
85
97
102
96
79
78
80
NR
88
88
89
88
94

Total
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Aggregate Results

Player Name

Andrew Henderson
Neil Carmichael
Jamie MacPherson
Darren Jarvie
James L Stewart
Alastair Nisbet
Ronald McCallum

Aggregate of best 4 Gross scores from 19 rounds using actual round handicaps

SUMMER AGGREGATE - SCRATCH 2020
13/10/2020

103
NR
NR
NR
92
NR
NR
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NR
NR
85
82
NR
99
105
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104
76
NR
85
NR
82
NR
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107
79
77
NR
89
NR
99

Total

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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